136
Contour Milling
Cutter7700 VR 12
7700 VR 12 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: C7700VR12-A2.50R
Milling Insert Order Example: RPHT1204M0E-421  X500
For complete cutting conditions refer to page: 208
Morse Taper  Shank
H
± 0.006”
± 0.004”
d1
D2
D1
Shell Mill Fixation
EDP # Part Number D1 InsertsaL/H
Dimensions (inch)
l2 l3
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
7700 VR 12 Shell Mill Fixation
d1D2
Working Diameter:
where: DW = Working Diameter
D2 = Diameter of cutter insert center to center
r = Insert radius
ap = Axial Depth of Cut
DW  = D2  +2  x          r2 - (r -ap)2
ap
Working Dia.D2
Depth of Cut (a)
a
L
D2
D1± 0.004”
I2
D Dw
ap ae
Average chip thickness:
fz = hm x                      x
D Dw
ap ae
fz
hm =
x
where: fz = Feed per tooth
hm= Average chip thickness
D = Cutter diameter (outside)
ae = Radial Depth of Cut
Dw= Working Diameter
ap = Axial Depth of Cut
To find programmed feedrate:
014888 C7700VR12-A1.50R 1.97 1.50 1.26 - - 0.50 0.24 4 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
014889 C7700VR12-A2.00R 2.47 2.00 1.57 - - 0.75 0.24 4 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
014890 C7700VR12-A2.50R 2.97 2.50 1.57 - - 0.75 0.24 5 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
014891 C7700VR12-A3.00R 3.47 3.00 1.97 - - 1.00 0.24 6 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
014892 C7700VR12-A4.00R 4.47 4.00 1.97 - - 1.25 0.24 7 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
015420 C7700VR12-A5.00R 5.47 5.00 2.48 - - 1.50 0.24 8 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
021747 C7700VR12M1.50R4.30 1.50 1.03 8.62 4.30 4.59 MT4 0.24 4 015262 D4010T 015240 T15
7700 VR 12 Morse Taper Shank
I3
137